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Full Name of student

31 responses

Tambe Shruti Mahendra

Sneha pampapati naik

Sakshi kondbhar

Ashwini krishna devras

Pallavi Raju Lashkar

Mahenoor khan

Pournima Harish shejwal

Sejal Adkar

Shivani Anil tikone

Nilesh Ekansh jagtap

Vaishnavi Jagdish Sutar

Disha Rajesh Solanki

Jayshree ram more

Riddhi Motta

GAURI KAMALAKAR BAIKAR

Prachi chandrakant gaikwad

Breenel Leslie Sambrea

Nivedita kamble

Kartik vishwanath dhakol

Raj bhalchandra pawar

Smruti Sanjay pagde
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Yashwant Veman

Vishakha Yashwant Waghmare

Khope shubham sakharam

Preeti Premchand Gupta

Shruti Sopan Kedari

Karuna Jagdish sutar

Shradha Anand Bhalerao

Diya vijay yewle

Vaishnavi walanj

Pingle sushma Ramdas
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Mobile No.

31 responses

7620699429

80103

8855970947

9325141865

7757960827

7350888367

9373889205

8788608894

9011564715

8806667649

8769638305
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7249167395

9604721754

9637147609

7775869822

8010308511

9509760567

9637540908

9307208334

8080776475

8799835412

1. Objectives and outcomes of the curriculum are well defined and helps
to understand the need of the Course/Program ( अभ्यासक्रमाची उद्दिष्टे आणि 
परिणाम चांगल्या प्रकारे  परिभाषित के ले आहेत आणि अभ्यासक्रम/कार्यक्रमाची गरज 
समजून घेण्यास मदत करतात)

31 responses
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2. Teaching hours provided for completing curriculum is appropriate (
अभ्यासक्रम पूर्ण करण्यासाठी दिलेले शिकवण्याचे तास योग्य आहेत )

31 responses

3. Curriculum fulfils knowledge requirement in the respective field
( अभ्यासक्रम संबंधित क्षेत्रातील ज्ञानाची आवश्यकता पूर्ण करतो )
31 responses

4. The learning resources for curriculum delivery are available  (अभ्यासक्रम 
वितरणासाठी शिक्षण संसाधने उपलब्ध आहेत)

31 responses
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5. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitor, review
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching-learning process. 
(अध्यापन-अध्ययन प्रक्रियेचे निरीक्षण, पुनरावलोकन आणि सतत गुणवत्ता सुधारणे यामध्ये 
विद्यार्थ्यांना गुंतवून ठे वण्यासाठी संस्था प्रयत्न करते)
31 responses

6. Offered curriculum enhances holistic approach   (ऑफर के लेला 
अभ्यासक्रम समग्र दृष्टीकोन वाढवतो)
31 responses
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7. The internal evaluation process by the teachers is fair ( शिक्षकांची अंतर्गत 
मूल्यमापन प्रक्रिया न्याय्य आहे)
31 responses

8.The infrastructure facilities provided by the Institution are adequate (
संस्थेने पुरवलेल्या पायाभूत सुविधा पुरेशा आहेत)

31 responses

9.The institute provides adequate digital facilities for teaching-learning
process . (अध्यापन-अध्ययन प्रक्रियेसाठी संस्था पुरेशा डिजिटल सुविधा पुरवते)
31 responses
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10. Suggestions if any (सूचना असल्यास)

31 responses

No

.

Nothing

Vrey nice college take admission here

Yes

I would suggest that students shall be taken on study tour and practically explain the subject
topics which will make understand the subjects more easily and also interesting.

Solved the students educational problem

Good

Nothing to say.

Need clean classroom and washroom which are basic need of students.

No

I have a good relationship with the teachers and they compromise so much to meet my needs
but at times I don't make time to meet my needs. Overall all is good
Only let the students be informed well in advance. And share the material on the group as well
as in the library provide all the books.

No.

No seaport

Sudhar yene

The library must contain all different types of books related to the subject for competitive
exams and academic books(updated).
Timing for the Library must be in the morning 9:30 -10:00 it is too late it must be opened by
8:00-8:30. Students who have exams at 10 am are not able to use the library.

Sports faculty must conduct a minimum of 5-10 sports during every year. And it must provide
details regarding sports events 1-2 months before so that students can prepare.

-
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Classrooms supposed to be clean and repair the fans and lighting

Clean washroom

आम्ही या सगळ्याला सहमत आहोत
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Full Name of the Teacher

8 responses

Asst. Prof. Sonam Chintaman Yadav

Sandip Mahadu Khade

Bhagvat Ravsaheb Shinde

Gaikwad Sameer Bhagwan

BHUSHAN EKNATH GONDAKE

Dr. Nitin Sadashiv Bodke

SANDIP NARAYAN LABADE

Amar Shankar Katkar

Mobile No.

8 responses

7744825801

7385029825

9158805169

8767606669

8412951728

9767167101

9226276848

9657916552
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1. Objectives and outcomes of the curriculum are well defined and helps
to understand the need of the Course/Program ( अभ्यासक्रमाची उद्दिष्टे आणि 
परिणाम चांगल्या प्रकारे  परिभाषित के ले आहेत आणि अभ्यासक्रम/कार्यक्रमाची गरज 
समजून घेण्यास मदत करतात)

8 responses

2. Teaching hours provided for completing curriculum is appropriate (
अभ्यासक्रम पूर्ण करण्यासाठी दिलेले शिकवण्याचे तास योग्य आहेत )

8 responses
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3. Curriculum fulfils knowledge requirement in the respective field
( अभ्यासक्रम संबंधित क्षेत्रातील ज्ञानाची आवश्यकता पूर्ण करतो )
8 responses

4. The learning resources for curriculum delivery are available  (अभ्यासक्रम 
वितरणासाठी शिक्षण संसाधने उपलब्ध आहेत)

8 responses

5. Offered curriculum enhances holistic approach   (ऑफर के लेला 
अभ्यासक्रम समग्र दृष्टीकोन वाढवतो)
8 responses
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6.The infrastructure facilities provided by the Institution are adequate (
संस्थेने पुरवलेल्या पायाभूत सुविधा पुरेशा आहेत)

8 responses

7.The institute provides adequate digital facilities for teaching-learning
process . (अध्यापन-अध्ययन प्रक्रियेसाठी संस्था पुरेशा डिजिटल सुविधा पुरवते)
8 responses

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 1 (12.5%) 1 (12.5%)

6 (75%)

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

1

2

3

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

1 (12.5%)

3 (37.5%) 3 (37.5%)

1 (12.5%)

1/15/25, 3:56 PM Teachers Feedback on Academic Performance and Ambience of the institution

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16uRBe-1BykBnTOGgvBqhs2ncJVqavnc5sq6luYCI2Pw/viewanalytics 5/7



8. Suggestions if any (सूचना असल्यास)

8 responses

NA

The classroom should be digitalized it helps students for better understanding.

No

I Would like to give suggestions after analysing few things.

Digital classroom

Digital teaching learning facilities should be improved for effective teaching learning

No suggestion
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Academic Year

3 responses

Full Name of student

3 responses

Mallikarjun S. Gauda

Ayush Mangesh Bodke

Shrawani Ramesh Sawant

Alumni Feedback Form on Curriculum_2023-
24
3 responses
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Class

3 responses

B.Sc physics

T.Y.BSc

Bsc

Name of Faculty

3 responses

Mobile No.

3 responses
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72640420264
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1.   This course covers human values, social values, professional ethics
etc.( या अभ्यासक्रमात मानवी मूल्ये, सामाजिक मूल्ये, व्यावसायिक नैतिकता इत्यादीं चा
समावेश आहे)
3 responses

2.  The course inculcates attributes such as personality development,
professional skills ( या अभ्यासक्रमामध्ये व्यक्तिमत्त्व विकास, व्यावसायिक कौशल्ये इ
अंतर्भूत आहेत)

3 responses
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3.The structure of the course is systematic ( अभ्यासक्रमाची रचना पद्धतशीर
आहे)
3 responses

4. The course content meets my expectations ( अभ्यासक्रमाची सामग्री माझ्या
अपेक्षा पूर्ण करते)
3 responses

5.The course exposed me to new knowledge and practices ( अभ्यासक्रमाने
मला नवीन ज्ञान आणि पद्धतीं चा परिचय दिला)
3 responses
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6. The Offered curriculum enhances holistic approach   (ऑफर के लेला 
अभ्यासक्रम समग्र दृष्टीकोन वाढवतो)
3 responses

7. The overall quality of the teaching-learning process in your institute is
excellent ( तुमच्या संस्थेतील अध्यापन-अध्ययन प्रक्रियेची एकू ण गुणवत्ता उत्कृ ष्ट आहे.)
3 responses

8. Curriculum shows relevance to real life situations   ( अभ्यासक्रम वास्तविक
जीवनातील परिस्थितीशी सुसंगतता दर्शवतो)
3 responses
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9. The syllabus is useful for employment and entrepreneurship ( हा
अभ्यासक्रम रोजगार आणि उद्योजकतेसाठी उपयुक्त आहे)
3 responses

10. Suggestions if any (सूचना असल्यास)
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